uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB
uB

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
595
999
999
999
999
999
999
593
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

designation
25.40X38.10X8.42/6.23 UBG NBR
25.40X38.10X10.02/6.35 UBG NBR
25.40X38.10X11.61/6.23 UBG NBR
29.49X45.36X12.38X6.35 UBG NBR
30X50X14 UBG NBR
30X50X14 UBG NBR + RR
34.92X50.80X9.52/6.35 UBG NBR
34.92X50.80X11.10/6.35 UBG NBR
40X55X11/6.4 UBG NBR
40X60X14.5/6.4 UBG NBR
40X60X14.5/6.4 UBG NBR+RR
41.27X57.15X13.98/6.4 UBG NBR
43X63X13.5/23.5 UBG NBR
44.45X60.32X11.11/6.35 UBG NBR
45X63X11/6.35 UBG
45X63X11/6.35 UBG NBR
45X65X14.5/6.4 UBG NBR+RR
47.62X63.50X11.11/18.26 UBG NBR
50 X 70 X14/19 UBG NBR +RR
50 X 70 X14.5 UBG NBR + RR
50.80X63.50X8.42/6.35 UBG NBR
50.80X66.68X10.81/6.35 UBG
55X75X14/6.35 UBG NBR
57.15X76.20X13.20X6.35 UBG NBR
57.15X76.20X16.37X6.23 UBG NBR
57.15X76.20X17.95X6.23 UBG NBR
60X80X14.5 UBG NBR + RR
63.50X82.55X13.48/6.35 UBG NBR
70X90X14.5/6.35 UBG + RR NBR
75X95X14.5/6.4 UBG NBR
75X95X14.5/6.4 UBG NBR + RR
85X104.5X13/6.35 UBG NBR
85X104.5X13/6.35 UBG NBR + KR
85X105X14.5/6.4 UBG NBR + RR
90X110X13 UBG NBR + RR
95X115X14.5X6.4 UBG NBR + RR
105X125X13/6.5 UBG NBR
180X200X14 UBG NBR

10
12
12
48
35
23
20
18
40
57
23
22

24

13
12
21
17
38

14
14
15
40
103

40
44
30
19
30
10

14



type matiere

UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG PU 94

UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG PU 94

UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX
UBG NBR/TEX

UBG NBR/TEX



